

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CR No. 18 of 2024

Smt. Kanak Bai **Versus** Sarita Bai & Others

20/02/2024	<p>Mr. Pawan Kumar Kashyap, Advocate for the applicant.</p> <p>Issue notice to respondents on payment of Process Fee as per rules.</p> <p>List this matter immediately after service is completed.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge</p>