

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CR No. 18 of 2024Smt. Kanak Bai **Versus** Sarita Bai

26/06/2024	Shri Rakesh Kumar, Advocate on behalf of Shri P.K. Patel, Advocate for the applicant. Shri Suraj Patel, Advocate for respondents No.1 & 2. At the request of counsel for respondents No.1 & 2, call this matter after <u>one week</u>. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge