



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CR No. 18 of 2024

SMT. KANAK BAI **versus** SARITA BAI

Order Sheet

21/03/2025	<p>Mr. Rakesh Kumar, Advocate on behalf of Mr. P.K. Patel, Counsel for the applicant.</p> <p>Mr. Suraj Patel, Counsel for respondents1 & 2.</p> <p>As prayed by learned counsel for the applicant, post the matter after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge</p> <p>Shyna</p>
------------	---

