



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CR No. 18 of 2024

SMT. KANAK BAI versus SARITA BAI

Order Sheet

| | |
|-------------------|---|
| | |
| 03/02/2026 | <p>None appears for the applicant.</p> <p>Shri Arvind Dubey appears on behalf of Shri Vikas Shrivastava, counsel for Respondent Nos.1 and 2.</p> <p>List this matter in the week after next.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge</p> |
| Avinash | |